
Dual Dog Wash Station 

Dog Leash Post 

Pet Waste Station 

Trash Cans 

Fire Hydrant 

Property Line Hedge Trees 

Large Trees 3-6", 10-16" 

Bailed & Burlap Trees 

Understory plants and shrubs 

Understory plants 

Concrete Dog Bone Bench

Aluminum Dog Park Bench 

Agility Equipment System 

Husky Triple Hoop 

Whippet Walk 

Dog Park Pond Aerator 

Dog Pond Diving Deck

LED Dog Park Lighting 

Board Walk Construction 

Dog Park Fence 

Dog Park Signage 







$5,000

$500

$500

$750

$750

$110

$1,000

$750

$400

$100

$3,500

$1,750

$15,000

$950

$2,000

$5,000

$25,000

$63,000

$90,000

$45,000

$7,500

2

3

5

8

8

135

19

30

50

75

12

12

1

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

Item Needed Cost Quantity Needed

Total Amount:                                                    Designation/Item:

Initial Payment:                                                  Payable:
 

Balance: 

One-Time

3 Years

1 Year

4 Years

2 Years 

5 Years

Company/ Organization:

Name:                                                                               Title:

Address:
 

City:                                                            State:                      ZIP Code:  

Phone: 

Email:

Credit Card: Visa Mastercard American Express

CC#:

EXP:                  CSV:

Signature:

Print Name:

Dog Park Naming Opportunities

Please make checks payable to: Humane Society of Sheboygan County
 The HSSC is a 501(c)(3) tax-exempt organization. Gifts are tax deductible to the extent provided by the law. 

I/We wish to make a gift benefitting the Dog Park at the Humane Society of Sheboygan County

I/We commit to the following:

Public Dog Park Naming Opportunities 
Personal Gift 

Foundation Gift

Corporate Gift 


