Dog Park Naming Opportunities

Item Needed	Cost	Quantity Needed
Dual Dog Wash Station	\$5,000	2
Dog Leash Post	\$500	3
Pet Waste Station	\$500	5
Trash Cans	\$750	8
Fire Hydrant	\$750	8
Property Line Hedge Trees	\$110	135
Large Trees 3-6", 10-16"	\$1,000	19
Bailed & Burlap Trees	\$750	30
Understory plants and shrubs	\$400	50
Understory plants	\$100	75
Concrete Dog Bone Bench	\$3,500	12
Aluminum Dog Park Bench	\$1,750	12
Agility Equipment System	\$15,000	1
Husky Triple Hoop	\$950	2
Whippet Walk	\$2,000	2
Dog Park Pond Aerator	\$5,000	1
Dog Pond Diving Deck	\$25,000	1
LED Dog Park Lighting	\$63,000	1
Board Walk Construction	\$90,000	1
Dog Park Fence	\$45,000	1
Dog Park Signage	\$7,500	1

Our Mission

We strive to prevent cruelty to animals, relieve their suffering, and provide the



Public Dog Park Naming Opportunities

I/We wish to make a gift benefitting the Dog Park at the Humane Society of Sheboygan County I/We commit to the following:

Total Amount:	Designation/Item:			Foundation	
Initial Payment:	Payable:	One-Time	1 Year	2 Years	Corporate (
Balance:		3 Years	4 Years	5 Years	
Company/ Organization:					CC#:
Name:	Title:			EVD. COL	
Address:					EXP: CS
City:	State:	ZIP Code:			Signature:
Phone:					Dring Name
Email:					Print Name:
Credit Card: Visa	Mastercai	rd ,	American E	xpress	

Personal Gift Gift Gift